Kreis Heinsberg | Sommer 2019
TC Lovenich (1359)
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Anlage
Am Hoétzelenberg, 41812 Erkelenz-Ldvenich
G 024351511 tennis@tc-loevenich.de

Sportwart/in
Kloeters, Hanna
T 0172 3676553 Hanna.kloeters@web.de

Schiedsrichterobmann

Kloeters, Hanna
T 0172 3676553 Hanna.kloeters@web.de
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Herren 30 | 2. Bezirksliga
MF: Dominik Engling

m 01633342822; Do.engling@gmail.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)

1W Sauer, Michael
2W Wiederhold, Marcel
3W Johnen, Christoph
Gotzmann, Stefan
Engling, Dominik
Krawiec, Swen
Mdiller, Dirk
Hensen, Benjamin
Katthagen, David
10 Fegers, Stephan
11 Kambartel, Mark
12WErdmann, André
13 Rotful3, Eduard
14 Jabs, Hans

15 Ewerhardy, Martin
16 Tholen, Stefan
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ID-Nr.

17550085
17551781
16902043
18901157
18251985
18062747
17051997
18451453
18452948
18251639
17753350
17552638
18063443
18353044
18253566
18502753

LK
LK9,0
LK10,0
LK13,0
LK19,0
LK20,0
LK23,0
LK17,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK20,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0

DR-Sen.

TENNISVERBAND
MITTELRHEIN e.v.
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